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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Beer

May The Force Be With .... Me

Black

Snatchers
Mighty Quagmire
Irish Pirates

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Beer

ShakeNBlake

Black

Shot of Puka Juice
Mighty Quagmire
Moneyshot

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Beer

ShakeNBlake

Black

Shot of Puka Juice
Mighty Quagmire
Moneyshot

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Beer
ShakeNBlake

May The Force Be With .... Me

Hooperdrivestheboat
Snatchers
Ribeye

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Beer
ShakeNBlake

May The Force Be With .... Me

Hooperdrivestheboat
Black
Ribeye

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Beer
ShakeNBlake

May The Force Be With .... Me

Hooperdrivestheboat
Black
Snatchers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Beer
ShakeNBlake

May The Force Be With .... Me

Hooperdrivestheboat
Snatchers
Ribeye

114.90
137.15
130.50
102.45

75.90
112.85

111.55
138.20
136.40

94.50
103.00
123.25

147.10
84.75
111.60
75.75
91.70
114.90

155.30

88.45
136.25
105.10
122.20
153.20

136.45
135.05
139.40
107.75
128.90
159.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

ShakeNBlake
Hooperdrivestheboat
Shot of Puka Juice
Ribeye

Moneyshot

Hurts Donut

May The Force Be With .... Me

Hooperdrivestheboat
Snatchers

Ribeye

Irish Pirates

Hurts Donut

Hooperdrivestheboat

May The Force Be With .... Me

Ribeye
Snatchers
Hurts Donut
Irish Pirates

Black

Shot of Puka Juice
Irish Pirates

Hurts Donut
Mighty Quagmire
Moneyshot

Shot of Puka Juice
Snatchers

Mighty Quagmire
Moneyshot

Irish Pirates

Hurts Donut

Hurts Donut

Irish Pirates
Ribeye

Shot of Puka Juice
Mighty Quagmire
Moneyshot

Irish Pirates
Moneyshot

Shot of Puka Juice
Black

Hurts Donut
Mighty Quagmire
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138.40
122.70
96.20
118.25
91.70
99.70

114.85
113.85
155.60
119.35
111.75
130.05

141.95
100.65
141.50
137.80

97.35
110.55

126.25

96.85
110.95
117.10
109.90
105.50

123.00
105.80
114.50
152.30
110.05

81.70
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Beer Vs Snatchers
ShakeNBlake Vs Ribeye

May The Force Be With .... Me VS Hurts Donut
Hooperdrivestheboat Vs Mighty Quagmire
Black VS Moneyshot

Shot of Puka Juice Vs Irish Pirates

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Beer VS Ribeye
ShakeNBlake Vs Mighty Quagmire
May The Force Be With .... Me Vs Snatchers
Hooperdrivestheboat Vs Irish Pirates
Black Vs Hurts Donut
Shot of Puka Juice Vs Moneyshot

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Beer VS Moneyshot
ShakeNBlake Vs Hurts Donut

May The Force Be With .... Me VS Black
Hooperdrivestheboat Vs Snatchers

Shot of Puka Juice Vs Mighty Quagmire
Ribeye Vs Irish Pirates

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Beer VS Mighty Quagmire
ShakeNBlake VS Black

May The Force Be With .... Me Vs Moneyshot
Hooperdrivestheboat Vs Ribeye

Shot of Puka Juice VS Hurts Donut
Snatchers VS Irish Pirates

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Beer VS ShakeNBlake

May The Force Be With .... Me Vs Hooperdrivestheboat
Black Vs Shot of Puka Juice
Snatchers Vs Ribeye

Mighty Quagmire Vs Moneyshot

Irish Pirates Vs Hurts Donut

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Beer VS May The Force Be With .... Me
ShakeNBlake Vs Hooperdrivestheboat

Black S Snatchers

Shot of Puka Juice Vs Ribeye

Mighty Quagmire VS Irish Pirates

Moneyshot VS Hurts Donut

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Beer VS Hooperdrivestheboat
ShakeNBlake Vs May The Force Be With .... Me
Black VS Ribeye

Shot of Puka Juice Vs Snatchers

Mighty Quagmire VS Hurts Donut

Moneyshot Vs Irish Pirates
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Beer

Black
Hooperdrivestheboat
Hurts Donut

Irish Pirates

May The Force Be With .... Me
Mighty Quagmire
Moneyshot

Ribeye
ShakeNBlake

Shot of Puka Juice
Snatchers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Beer

Black
Hooperdrivestheboat
Hurts Donut

Irish Pirates

May The Force Be With .... Me
Mighty Quagmire
Moneyshot

Ribeye
ShakeNBlake

Shot of Puka Juice
Snatchers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Beer

Black
Hooperdrivestheboat
Hurts Donut

Irish Pirates

May The Force Be With .... Me
Mighty Quagmire
Moneyshot

Ribeye
ShakeNBlake

Shot of Puka Juice
Snatchers

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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